
Group Division

Group one  (Focus areas and crops)    

1. Dr. Dereje Gorfu

2. Hiluf Gashaye

3. Gizachew Assefa

4. Melat Yadeta

5. Wondimu Tefera

6. Wolde Biirhan Kuma

7. Tsige Simur



Group Division cont’d---

Group Two(Farm Survey) 

1. Dr. Gashawbeza Ayalew

2. Libawit H/Michael

3. Yeraswork Yilma

4. Motuma Alemayehu

5. Zenebe Kibret

6. Andualem Mekonnen

7. Melaku Mengistu



Group Division cont’d---

Group Three ( Other surveys) 

1. Dr. Abdurehman Abdulahi

2. Dr. Aynalem Abebe

3. Ashenafi Bekele

4. Dr.Tarekegn Birhanu

5. Yohannis Ameha

6. Shewatatk H/Mariam

7. Atakilti Belay

8. Yennensh Ayalew

9. Moges Kassahun



Group Division cont’d---

Group four( Environmental risk assessment )

1. Dr. Aynalem Abebe

2. Hiluf Gashaye

3. Libawit H/Michael

4. Yonnas Amiha

5. Woldbirhan Kuma

6. Moges Kassahun

7. Dr. Gashawbeza Ayele



Group Division cont’d---

Group  five (Human health risk)

1. Dr. Abdurehman Abdulahi

2. Shewatatek H/Mariyam

3. Andualem Mekonnen

4. Gizachew Assefa

5. Yennenesh Ayalew

6. Ashenafi Bekele

7. Tsige Simur



Group Division cont’d---

Group six (Training of interviewers )

1. Dr.Tarekegn Birhanu

2. Atakilti Belay

3. Yeraswork Yilma

4. Motuma Alemayehu

5. Zenebe Kibret

6. Melaku Mengistu

7. Melat Yadeta

8. Wondimu Tefera

9. Dr. Dereje Gorfu


